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4 Mar 1995

7378Pablo TRESCOLI1 ESP

804

11.26

852

7.16

1656

682

13.25

2338

749

1.94

3087

803

50.26

D1:3890

894

14.64

630

38.30

5414

746

4.45

6160

457

41.06

6617

761

4:27.55

D2:34884784

(3) (5) (1)(3) (3) (4)(3)(4) (4) (4)

(1) (3) (4)(3) (2) (3)(3)(3) (5)

+1.5+1.5+0.9

R: 3262 (1) J: 2347 (2) T: 1769 (4)

26 Dec 1994

7350Andrew MURPHY2 GBR

801

11.27

866

7.22

1667

687

13.33

2354

644

1.82

2998

790

50.53

D1:3788

822

15.23

665

40.03

5275

775

4.55

6050

630

52.82

6680

670

4:41.72

D2:35624610

(2) (2) (3)(4) (8) (2)(9)(5) (3) (3)

(4) (2) (2)(5) (4) (4)(6)(2) (4)

+0.9+1.1+0.4

R: 3083 (3) J: 2285 (3) T: 1982 (2)

12 May 1991

7309Jonay JORDÁN3 ESP

795

11.30

781

6.86

1576

790

15.00

2366

670

1.85

3036

777

50.83

D1:3813

895

14.63

733

43.37

5441

688

4.25

6129

638

53.34

6767

542

5:03.05

D2:34964708

(7) (1) (6)(5) (2) (1)(7)(8) (8) (1)

(2) (1) (3)(4) (3) (2)(5)(7) (3)

+1.5+1.0+0.9

R: 3009 (4) J: 2139 (8) T: 2161 (1)

29 Mar 1994

7203Mario ARANCÓN4 ESP

832

11.13

814

7.00

1646

574

11.46

2220

670

1.85

2890

749

51.44

D1:3639

891

14.66

649

39.25

5179

746

4.45

5925

548

47.25

6473

730

4:32.30

D2:35644530

(3) (3) (2)(6) (4) (3)(7)(2) (7) (9)

(5) (4) (1)(7) (6) (6)(7)(4) (6)

+1.5+2.6+0.9

R: 3202 (2) J: 2230 (5) T: 1771 (3)

9 Jan 1988

6653Javier PÉREZ5 ESP

732

11.60

842

7.12

1574

590

11.73

2164

644

1.82

2808

665

53.38

D1:3473

837

15.10

504

32.02

4814

746

4.45

5560

475

42.28

6035

618

4:50.06

D2:31804310

(3) (4) (4)(10) (7) (9)(9)(11) (6) (6)

(7) (6) (5)(10) (8) (8)(9)(8) (8)

+1.5+1.7+0.4

R: 2852 (6) J: 2232 (4) T: 1569 (5)

16 May 1994

6633Andrés CORRALERO6 ESP

799

11.28

720

6.60

1519

589

11.71

2108

723

1.91

2831

730

51.89

D1:3561

843

15.05

524

33.03

4928

716

4.35

5644

385

36.02

6029

604

4:52.38

D2:30724404

(6) (6) (5)(7) (6) (8)(5)(6) (11) (8)

(6) (7) (6)(8) (7) (7)(8)(11) (10)

+0.9+1.4+0.9

R: 2976 (5) J: 2159 (6) T: 1498 (6)

24 Sep 1998

6200Tripimir SIROKI7 CRO

742

11.55

871

7.24

1613

574

11.46

2187

859

2.06

3046

689

52.83

D1:3735

863

14.89

623

37.97

5221

865

4.85

6086

114

16.45

6200

0

DNF

D2:24654598

(1) (8)(8) (5) (5)(1)(10) (2) (9)

(3) (5) (8)(6) (5) (5)(4)(6) (7)

+0.9+0.1+0.4

R: 2294 (9) J: 2595 (1) T: 1311 (9)

5 Oct 1998

6124Lorenzo MARTÍNEZ8 ESP

812

11.22

743

6.70

1555

516

10.50

2071

723

1.91

2794

686

52.90

D1:3480

677

16.50

554

34.52

4711

688

4.25

5399

309

30.69

5708

416

5:26.74

D2:26444157

(7) (7) (7)(9) (9) (7)(5)(3) (10) (11)

(9) (8) (7)(9) (9) (9)(10)(9) (11)

+0.9+0.9+0.4

R: 2591 (7) J: 2154 (7) T: 1379 (7)

12 Jul 1988

DNFRomain MARTIN FRA

799

11.28

847

7.14

1646

739

14.18

2385

749

1.94

3134

819

49.91

D1:3953

907

14.53

612

37.41

5472

0

NH

5472

DNS

4860

(2) (1) (6)(3)(6) (5) (2)

(8)(2) (1) (1)(2)(4) (2)

+1.5+0.5+0.9

R: 2525 (8) J: 1596 (10) T: 1351 (8)

13 Dec 1993

DNFRuben GADO FRA

865

10.98

910

7.40

1775

679

13.20

2454

776

1.97

3230

858

49.07

D1:4088

DNS(1)(2)(1) (1) (5)

(1)(1)(1) (1)

0.0+0.9

R: 1723 (10) J: 1686 (9) T: 679 (10)

12 Feb 1996

DNFPedro FERREIRA POR

771

11.41

753

6.74

1524

590

11.73

2114

DNS(9) (9) (6)

(10) (9)

0.0+0.4

R: 771 (11) J: 753 (11) T: 590 (11)

8186Ideal Decathlon 10.98 7.40 15.00 2.06 49.07 14.53 43.37 4.85 53.34 4:27.55
865 910 790 859 858 907 733 865 638 761

1775 2565 3424 D1: 4282 5189 5922 6787 7425 D2: 3904R: 3391 J: 2634 T: 2161
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